MC CLINTOCK COMMITTEE 2010

Election Cycle:

72009 through 2010

& Historical
#2007 through 2008
2005 through 2006
72003 through 2004
22001 through 2002
71999 through 2000

View Information:

(Due to the amount of data, these pages may take some time to load.)
General Information

Contributions Received

Contributions Made

Expenditures Made

Late and $5000+ Contributions Received

Late Contributions Made

Late Independent Expenditures

Electronic Filings

a0

000 mN

All of the committee's expenditures are listed here, including independent expenditures
made to support or oppose candidates or ballot propositions.

DOWNLOAD THESE RESULTS: MICROSOFT EXCEL

DATE PAYEE EXPENDITURE  hESCRIPTION  AMOUNT
CODE

09/27/2008 | ACRES OF HOPE . |CHARITY $25,000.00
CHERISH

07/14/2008 | CALIFORNIA'S CHARITY $20,000.00
CHILDREN

1
CITIZENS FOR THE

02/27/2008 | CALIFORNIA CHARITY $15.,000.00
REPUBLIC

1
THE MONACO

10/12/2007 | ~o S1ip MASS MAIL ~ |$11,171.88

-t
THE MONACO

01/03/2008 | o S1im MASS MAIL ~ |$11,167.52

10/03/2007 | THE MONACO . |POSTAGE $11,133.36



. |GrOLP | |

12/13/2007

11/15/2007

11/15/2007
09/29/2008

11/06/2007

01/12/2007

09/26/2008

11/06/2007

THE MONACO
GROUP

THE VINEYARDS

THE MONACO
GROUP

CAPITOL RESOURCE
FAMILY IMPACT

THE MONACO
GROUP

CITIZENS FOR THE
CALIFORNIA
REPUBLIC

LANCE
CHRISTENSEN FOR
SCHOOL BOARD

TIM MACY &
ASSOC.

CONTRIBUTION

POSTAGE

CATERING

MASS MAIL

CHARITY

POSTAGE

CHARITY

MASS MAIL

$10,990.21

$6,267.38
$6,000.00

$5,663.92

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,060.84

01/18/2007 | BIRMAN, IGOR | | CONSULTING |[$4,000.00

02/27/2007 | BIRMAN, IGOR . | CONSULTING |[$4,000.00

02/27/2007 {SETVE&\I&LSVC TAXES $3.623.00
e ——— T T B |
09/26/2008 ?Sﬁ:fé*RIAN FOR | cONTRIBUTION $3.600.00
e s s R |
09/26/2008 iISESE%\Z)ngFOR CONTRIBUTION $3,600.00
09/26/2008 Egggggﬁ%KLAND CONTRIBUTION $3.600.00
B e AR [

09/26/2007 | THE BOVEE CO. | |FUNDRAISING [$3,031.09
04/12/2007 | THE BOVEE CO. . |FUNDRAISING |$3,008.43

02/22/2008

ARISTOTLE
INTERNATIONAL,
INC.

- SOFTWARE 527476




VOTE RITE DATA
1170572007 sy sTEMS, INC. PROCESSING VARG

02/12/2007/csac | [RENT __ |$2.50000
1\ [ | |

http://cal-
access.sos.ca.gov/Campaign/Committees/Detail.aspx?id=1293155&view=expend
itures&session=2007



