MC CLINTOCK COMMITTEE 2010

Election Cycle:

C2009 through 2010

Historical

©2007 through 2008

2005 through 2006

C2003 through 2004

©2001 through 2002

1999 through 2000

View Information:

(Due to the amount of data, these pages may take some time to load.)

- General Information
- Contributions Received
- Contributions Made
- Expenditures Made
- ☐ Late and \$5000+ Contributions Received
- Late Contributions Made
- Late Independent Expenditures
- C Electronic Filings

All of the committee's expenditures are listed here, including independent expenditures made to support or oppose candidates or ballot propositions.

DOWNLOAD THESE RESULTS: MICROSOFT EXCEL

<u>DATE</u>	<u>PAYEE</u>	EXPENDITURE CODE	DESCRIPTION	<u>AMOUNT</u>
09/27/2008	ACRES OF HOPE		CHARITY	\$25,000.00
07/14/2008	CHERISH CALIFORNIA'S CHILDREN		CHARITY	\$20,000.00
02/27/2008	CITIZENS FOR THE CALIFORNIA REPUBLIC		CHARITY	\$15,000.00
10/12/2007	THE MONACO GROUP		MASS MAIL	\$11,171.88
01/03/2008	THE MONACO GROUP		MASS MAIL	\$11,167.52
10/03/2007	THE MONACO		POSTAGE	\$11,133.36

	GROUP			
12/13/2007	THE MONACO GROUP		POSTAGE	\$10,990.21
11/15/2007	THE VINEYARDS		CATERING	\$6,378.70
11/15/2007	THE MONACO GROUP		MASS MAIL	\$6,267.38
09/29/2008	CAPITOL RESOURCE FAMILY IMPACT		CHARITY	\$6,000.00
11/06/2007	THE MONACO GROUP		POSTAGE	\$5,663.92
01/12/2007	CITIZENS FOR THE CALIFORNIA REPUBLIC		CHARITY	\$5,000.00
09/26/2008	LANCE CHRISTENSEN FOR SCHOOL BOARD	CONTRIBUTION		\$5,000.00
11/06/2007	TIM MACY & ASSOC.		MASS MAIL	\$4,060.84
01/18/2007	BIRMAN, IGOR		CONSULTING	\$4,000.00
02/27/2007	BIRMAN, IGOR		CONSULTING	\$4,000.00
02/27/2007	INTERNAL REVENUE SVC.		TAXES	\$3,623.00
09/26/2008	AGHAZARIAN FOR SENATE	CONTRIBUTION		\$3,600.00
09/26/2008	SIEGLOCK FOR ASSEMBLY	CONTRIBUTION		\$3,600.00
09/26/2008	TONY STRICKLAND FOR SENATE	CONTRIBUTION		\$3,600.00
12/13/2007	FIDELITY INVESTMENTS		PRINTING, STORAGE	\$3,557.83
09/26/2007	THE BOVEE CO.		FUNDRAISING	\$3,031.09
04/12/2007	THE BOVEE CO.		FUNDRAISING	\$3,008.43
02/22/2008	ARISTOTLE INTERNATIONAL, INC.		SOFTWARE	\$2,747.63

	VOTE RITE SYSTEMS, INC.	DATA PROCESSING	\$2,685.68
02/12/2007	CSAC	RENT	\$2,500.00

http://cal-access.sos.ca.gov/Campaign/Committees/Detail.aspx?id=1293155&view=expend itures&session=2007